
48º Torneio Bons Amigos - 01Jul23
P10 Abs

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 CARAPINHA Tiago 10436   CPC   99   94   94   94   97   94    572  (19x)

2 RIBEIRO Rui 12263   ST2   95   88   92   96   95   92    558  (9x)

3 SANTOS Antonio 602   ETE   92   90   91   98   90   92    553  (9x)

4 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   90   94   94   89   89   96    552  (11x)

5 PEIXOTO Joao 17099   SCP   88   92   87   94   95   95    551  (9x)

6 SILVA Francisco 881   SCP   91   94   89   92   93   91    550  (10x)

7 SARAIVA Ernesto 12684   ST2   90   91   89   89   91   93    543  (6x)

8 FERNANDES Ricardo 13338   CBS   94   90   88   94   85   91    542  (6x)

9 SUSHCHYK Vyacheslav 14025   SCP   95   89   88   88   90   90    540  (8x)

10 PIMENTA Ricardo 14429   ST2   87   91   87   84   90   92    531  (9x)

11 OLIVEIRA Sergio 14172   ACC   88   91   83   90   86   85    523  (2x)

12 VALENTE Telma 15385   SCP   83   88   87   86   89   85    518  (4x)

13 FERNANDES Alexandre 12376   CBS   85   78   87   78   89   88    505  (4x)

14 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   81   82   86   81   80   89    499  (1x)

15 SILVA Joel 16941   ACC   86   77   84   81   80   84    492  (3x)

16 SOUSA Magda 14600   ARDBA   79   82   81   82   85   80    489  (2x)

17 DUPONT Alain 15273   ARDBA   71   82   82   81   72   86    474  (2x)

18 PEDROSA Moises 11853   CBS   77   76   71   88   79   65    456  (3x)

19 FILIPE Francisco 10791   CFE   61   64   58   62   60   76    381  (0x)

20 ANTONIO Octavio 16047   ARDBA   57   57   51   69   57   71    362  (2x)

21 AZEVEDO Ernestino 17143   CPA   47   53   66   62   62   64    354  (0x)

22 ALGARVIO Rodrigo 14686   CPA   91   91   89   68    0    0    339  (0x)

ShotSoft 4000  **  www.shotsoft.com  **  RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf  **  www.rika1.com

Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro Page 1 of 1



48º Torneio Bons Amigos - 01Jul23
P10 HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 CARAPINHA Tiago 10436   CPC   99   94   94   94   97   94    572  (19x)

2 SANTOS Antonio 602   ETE   92   90   91   98   90   92    553  (9x)

3 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   90   94   94   89   89   96    552  (11x)

4 PEIXOTO Joao 17099   SCP   88   92   87   94   95   95    551  (9x)

5 SILVA Francisco 881   SCP   91   94   89   92   93   91    550  (10x)

6 SARAIVA Ernesto 12684   ST2   90   91   89   89   91   93    543  (6x)

7 FERNANDES Ricardo 13338   CBS   94   90   88   94   85   91    542  (6x)

8 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   81   82   86   81   80   89    499  (1x)

9 SILVA Joel 16941   ACC   86   77   84   81   80   84    492  (3x)

ShotSoft 4000  **  www.shotsoft.com  **  RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf  **  www.rika1.com
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48º Torneio Bons Amigos - 01Jul23
P10 HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 RIBEIRO Rui 12263   ST2   95   88   92   96   95   92    558  (9x)

2 OLIVEIRA Sergio 14172   ACC   88   91   83   90   86   85    523  (2x)

3 FERNANDES Alexandre 12376   CBS   85   78   87   78   89   88    505  (4x)

4 DUPONT Alain 15273   ARDBA   71   82   82   81   72   86    474  (2x)

5 PEDROSA Moises 11853   CBS   77   76   71   88   79   65    456  (3x)

6 FILIPE Francisco 10791   CFE   61   64   58   62   60   76    381  (0x)

7 ANTONIO Octavio 16047   ARDBA   57   57   51   69   57   71    362  (2x)

8 AZEVEDO Ernestino 17143   CPA   47   53   66   62   62   64    354  (0x)
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48º Torneio Bons Amigos - 01Jul23

P10 HJ

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 PIMENTA Ricardo 14429 ST2 87 91 87 84 90 92 531 (9x)

2 ALGARVIO Rodrigo 14686 CPA 91 91 89 68 0 0 339 DNF
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48º Torneio Bons Amigos - 01Jul23
P10 SS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 VALENTE Telma 15385   SCP   83   88   87   86   89   85    518  (4x)

2 SOUSA Magda 14600   ARDBA   79   82   81   82   85   80    489  (2x)
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48º Torneio Bons Amigos - 01Jul23
P10 TA

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 SUSHCHYK Vyacheslav 14025   SCP   95   89   88   88   90   90    540  (8x)
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